
United States Masters Swimming 
Long Distance National Championship

Final RESULTS
CHAMPIONSHIP EVENT: 2-mi Cable

EVENT  DATE(S):
SANCTION NUMBER: 375-W001
SANCTIONING LMSC: Oregon

SPONSORING ORG: Central Oregon Masters Aquatics
EVENT DIRECTOR: Bob Bruce

Address 61200 Parrell Rd.
Bend, OR  97702-2602

Phone 41-317-4851
E-mail coachbob@bendbroadband.com

RELAYS
Insert rows as necessary to include names of swimmers; delete unnecessary rows.

WOMEN'S (3 Swimmers) Individual  √ if a
Age group Place Club Name Total Time First Name Last Name MI Age Club Abbr USMS # Time National Record

25+ 1 Oregon Masters 2:33:29.71 Bonnie Edwards B 43 OREG 375Y-065UP 0:54:06.64
Cynthia Werhane A 46 OREG 375K-07M8G 0:54:29.46
Nicole Pressprich 27 OREG 375B-09Z29 0:44:53.61

35+ 1 Oregon Masters 2:27:50.10 Suzy Jajewski 39 OREG 3753-074MV 0:51:14.09
Jessica Kieras E 35 OREG 375K-07U59 0:49:17.19
Jayna Tomac M 43 OREG 375Y-05EJN 0:47:18.82

45+ 1 Oregon Masters 2:35:13.28 Susie Young S 45 OREG 375D-026U2 0:54:24.25
Sue Phillips 50 OREG 375G-06W7A 0:51:00.62
Arlene Delmage 52 OREG 3757-01Z4F 0:49:48.41

55+ 1 Oregon Masters 3:02:10.47 Deb Douglas J 60 OREG 3750-026CU 1:02:37.21
Marlys Cappaert R 56 OREG 375R-025XB 1:00:57.05
Jeanna Summers 61 OREG 375M-000PT 0:58:36.46

MEN'S (3 Swimmers) Individual  √ if a
Age group Place Club Name Total Time First Name Last Name MI Age Club Abbr USMS # Time National Record

35+ 1 Oregon Masters 2:19:43.51 Kris Calvin 53 OREG 375M-008NK 0:49:11.36
James Proffitt L 50 OREG 375V-007A2 0:45:29.50
Adam Trexler 36 OREG 3752-07U45 0:45:02.65

45+ 1 Oregon Masters 2:12:50.39 Mark Frost 48 OREG 3754-07KU4 0:45:10.16  √
Scot Sullivan A 49 OREG 375C-003C6 0:45:07.37
Hardy Lussier C 49 OREG 3755-025VX 0:42:32.88

55+ 1 Oregon Masters 2:31:29.54 Ron Thompson J 55 OREG 3756-025Z1 0:54:01.48
Curt LaCount R 56 OREG 375D-026DP 0:50:54.19
Patrick Allender 56 OREG 375A-025Y4 0:46:33.89

65+ 1 Oregon Masters 2:51:48.38 Ralph Mohr 73 OREG 375F-0261C 1:00:02.78
Bob Bruce A 67 OREG 3752-025YX 0:57:10.82
David Radcliff A 81 OREG 3751-025V8 0:54:34.78
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MIXED (2 Men, 2 Women) Individual  √ if a
Age group Place Club Name Total Time First Name Last Name MI Age Club Abbr USMS # Time National Record

25+ 1 Oregon Masters 2:59:47.94 Jayna Tomac M 43 OREG 375Y-05EJN 0:47:18.82  √
Nicole Pressprich 27 OREG 375B-09Z29 0:44:53.61
Adam Trexler 36 OREG 3752-07U45 0:45:02.65
Hardy Lussier C 49 OREG 3755-025VX 0:42:32.88

35+ 1 Oregon Masters 3:15:12.14 Suzy Jajewski 39 OREG 3753-074MV 0:51:14.09
Jessica Kieras E 35 OREG 375K-07U59 0:49:17.19
Kris Calvin 53 OREG 375M-008NK 0:49:11.36
James Proffitt L 50 OREG 375V-007A2 0:45:29.50

45+ 1 Oregon Masters 3:11:06.56 Sue Phillips 50 OREG 375G-06W7A 0:51:00.62
Arlene Delmage 52 OREG 3757-01Z4F 0:49:48.41
Mark Frost 48 OREG 3754-07KU4 0:45:10.16
Scot Sullivan A 49 OREG 375C-003C6 0:45:07.37

55+ 1 Oregon Masters 3:37:01.34 Marlys Cappaert R 56 OREG 375R-025XB 1:00:57.05
Jeanna Summers 61 OREG 375M-000PT 0:58:36.46
Curt LaCount R 56 OREG 375D-026DP 0:50:54.19
Patrick Allender 56 OREG 375A-025Y4 0:46:33.89
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